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STOCK MARKETS

China
Hong Kong
Japan
Korea
Singapore
Thailand

FUTURES & COMMODITIES

DJ Futures

NASDAQ Futures

Gold Futures

Brent Crude Futures
Bitcoin

CURRENCY MARKETS

US Dollar Index
USD/THB

MARKET MOVERS

BBL
SCB
KTB
BH
MTC

CPALL
AOT
PTT
DELTA
CRC

MARKET BREADTH *

Count
Market Cap

Source: Aspen Graphics

Recent
3,263.93
19,500.41
32,216.05
2,687.27
3,308.20
1,520.18

Recent
35,235.00
15,428.25

1,941.00
86.20
29,240.00

Recent
102.170
34.8250

Recent
170.50
111.00

20.10
225.00
3475

59.50
70.25
34.50
112.00
38.50

Bulls
22%
41%

Change
-24.15
-39.05
23.30
-15.53
15.81
-10.28

Change
82.00
74.25

1.40
-0.04
150.00

Change
0.133
0.210

%Chg
149
0.45
050
0.45
0.72

-2.06
-0.71
-0.72
-0.44
-2.53

Boars
21%
24%

%Chg
-0.73%
-0.20%

0.07%
-0.60%

0.48%
-0.67%

%Chg
0.23%
0.48%
0.07%
-0.05%
0.52%

%Chg
0.13%
0.61%

Impact
0.38
0.14
0.11
0.06
0.04

-0.91
-0.58
-0.58
-0.51
-0.49

Bears
57%
35%
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DIRECTION

SIDEWAYS UPTREND

DOWNTREND

Quantamental Strategy Matrix

All data updated to close of 7 Aug 2023

TRADING BUY | BUY | STRONG BUY
BEM v ADVANC AP
CK AMATA BCP
DELTA BBL ESSO
BTS INTUCH
HANA KCE
KTB PTT
SCB PTTEP
TISCO TCAP
TTB TOP
WHA
REDUCE | HOLD ACCUMULATE
AAV BDMS BCPG
AOT BH SIRI
AURA MBK SPRC
BGRIM MINT TIPH
CPN STEC
ERW THG
FORTH
GULF
OSP
PLANB
PTTGC
SELL | SWITCH | WEAK BUY
AWC VGI ACE MTC BAM ORI
BYD BLA PTTOR BANPU PSL
CBG CKP SABUY BCH PTG
CENTEL COoMm7 SCC BTG RATCH
DOHOME CPALL SJWD CHG RCL
EA CRC TIDLOR CPF SAWAD
GPSC EGCO TLI GUNKUL SPALI
IRPC GLOBAL TQM VL STA
NEX HMPRO JMART STGT
SCGP JMT KKP TASCO
SNNP KBANK LH THANI
TRUE KTC MEGA TU
EXPENSIVE MODERATE ATTRACTIVE
VALUATION

Source: LHSEC Research




